NORWOOD INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

2024 KEY DATES

B W DN

Monday 29 January Friday 12 April
Monday 29 April Friday 5 July
Monday 22 July Friday 27 September

Monday 14 October Friday 13 December

Monday 12 January
Monday 12 April
Friday 7 June

Thursday 5 September

Friday 6 September

Monday 11 March - Adelaide Cup Day
Friday 29 March - Good Friday
Monday 1 April - Easter Monday
Monday 10 June - King's Birthday
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